Rudolf-Steiner-Schule

Blumberg, Hiifingen, Donaueschingen, Allmendshofen

Bus Bus Bus Bus Zug Stadtbus
Linie 900/10 (910/4 910/08 800|S1 2
Blumberg, Schulzentrum 06:16 05:53
Zollhaus Bf 06:21 05:59
Riedbohringen 06:27 I
Sumpfohren I 06:22
Mundelfingen I I 06:51
Hausen vor Wald I 06:30 06:57
Hifingen 06:37 06:36 07:05 06:59
Allmendshofen 06:40 06:39 07:08 I
Donaueschingen, Bf 06:43 06:43 07:11 07:16 I
Villingen, Bf I 07:17 07:37
Schwenningen,Bf | | |
Rudolf-Steiner Schule 07:55 | *07:48]* Haltestelle Hochschule Polizei
Schulbeginn 8:00

Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Stadtbus [Bus
Linie 800/910/55 |900/47 800/910/67 |900/49 800/910/91
Schulende 11:25 13:00 16:00
Rudolf-Steiner Schule 11:55 13:03 16:05
Schwenningen, Bf | | |
Villingen, Bf I I I
Donaueschingen, Bf 12:37 12:50 13:22 13:29 13:34 13:35 16:37 16:50
Allmendshofen 12:53 13:25 13:37 13:38 16:53
Hifingen 12:55 13:27 13:39 13:40 16:55
Hausen vor Wald 13:01 I 13:45 I 17:01
Sumpfohren 13:11 I 13:55 I 17:11
Riedbohringen I 13:39 I 13:54 I
Zollhaus Bf 13:33 13:46 14:18 14:00 17:34
Blumberg, Schulzentrum 13:39 13:51 14:23 14:06 17:39




